Visitors to Care Home Programme -   List of Webinar Training Sessions  



Webinars for Care Home Staff


Please see below the schedule for the training webinars running up until 18 December which will assist you in planning and delivering the Visitors to Care Home programme in your Care Home.  The webinar training link is also provided.   

Staff will be able to watch retrospectively the webinar which took place today, when it is uploaded using the same link below. 

DHSC will be updating each consecutive webinar session with reference to the themes that we have seen through the Q&As from each preceding session.  We therefore recommend that people join the latest webinar available / watch the latest recording.


You can sign up for the webinars here: 

https://event.webcasts.com/starthere.jsp?ei=1408929&tp_key=d2a77c17e3 
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Schedule

Monday 7th December: 12pm – 1pm
Tuesday 8th December: 12pm – 1pm
Wednesday 9th December: 12pm – 1pm
Thursday 10th December: 12pm – 1pm
Friday 11th December

Monday 14th December: 12pm – 1pm
Tuesday 15th December: 12pm – 1pm
Wednesday 16th December: 12pm-1pm
Thursday 17th December: 3pm – 4pm
Friday 18th December: 12pm – 1pm
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